1. Jerry's

2. 4lmprint
3. Le Roy's
4. Mr. Brews
5. T&O Lanes
5/2

2-1 6:00
3-4 6:45
6-5 7:30
7-8 8:30
10-9 6:00
12-11  6:45
13-14 7:30
5/9

5-7 6:00
8-6 6:45
1-3 7:30
2-4 8:30
14-12  6:00
9-13 6:45
11-10 7:30
5/16

14-9 6:00
12-10 6:45
13-11  7:30
6-7 8:30
4-1 6:00
3-2 6:45
5-8 7:30
5/23

8-3 6:00
14-11  6:45
9-4 7:30
10-13  8:30
6-2 6:00
1-5 6:45
7-12 7:30

THURSDAY COED 2024

6. Revs

7. The Underdogs

8. Mabel Murphy's

9. Oakbrook Church
10. Fifth Ward Brewing

11. Houge's-Hoffman
12. Houge's-Westphal
13. Big Daddy's-Heisler
14. Big Daddy's-Miller

Games Played at Spanbauer Memorial Field, Reetz South & Reetz North Where Indicated
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5/30
13-12
2-5
10-14
11-9
7-3
4-8
6-1

6/6
8-10
1-7
14-2
3-13
5-11
9-6
12-4

6/13
4-11
2-13
8-1

14-3
12-6
10-5
9-7

6/20
13-6
1-9

2-12
5-14
11-8
7-4

3-10

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

6:00
6:45
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8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30
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6:45
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8:30
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6/27
9-3

4-5

12-8
10-1
13-7
6-14
11-2

7/11
1-11
3-6

7-10
5-12
2-9

8-14
4-13

7/18
6-4

14-7
11-3
12-1
13-8
10-2
9-5

7125
11-7
9-12
6-10
2-8

1-13
4-14

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

6:00
6:45
7:30
8:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
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SMF
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SMF
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SMF
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RS
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SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
RS
RS
RS

8/1

7-2 6:00 SMF
10-4 6:45 SMF
5-13 7:30 SMF
11-6 830 SMF
14-1 6:00 RS
12-3 6145 RS
8-9 730 RS

8/8
Rain Date OR League Tourney
*Be prepared to play

8/15
Rain Date OR League Tourney
*Be prepared to play

Last Team Listed is Home Team
www.oshkoshrecdept.com
Facebook/Instagram @ OshkoshRecDept



